

3-29	Annex 301.3, Section C (2)(a), 2nd line last line	Replace "section" with "sections" After "5001(a)(3)" replace ", " with "and"
3-29	Annex 301.3, Section C (2)(b), last line	After "292" delete ", "
3-31	Annex 302.2(4)	after "Agreement" add ", "
3-32	Annex 302.2(9)	Replace "Articles 401(7) and 401(8)" with "Article 401(7) and (8)" After "Agreement" replace "are" with "is"
3-34	Annex 302.2, Schedule of Canada, Schedule of Mexico, Schedule of the United States	Replace "TO BE ATTACHED" with "ATTACHED AS SEPARATE VOLUME"
3-35	Annex 303.6(1), last line	After "(refined sugar)" add "is not subject to Article 303"
3-35	Annex 303.6(2)	After "United States" add "the following are not subject to Article 303"
3-45	Annex 307.3, U.S.(e), last line	Replace "1241(o)" with "1241o"
3-47 3-48 3-50	Annex 308.1, Table 308.1.1	Delete ":" at the end of description titles
3-49	Annex 308.1, Computer Power Supplies, Canada	Add "8504.90.14 Free R" For item 8504.90.80, replace "S" with "R"
3-49	Annex 308.1, Computer Power Supplies, Mexico	Add "8504.90.09 Free S"
3-49	Annex 308.1, Computer Power Supplies, United States	Replace "8504.40.00A" with "8471.99.32" Delete item "8504.40.00B Free S", replace "8504.90.00B" with "8471.99.34"
3-50	Table 308.1.2, footnote	Replace "2" with "1" After "date of entry" add "into force"
3-A-4	Appendix 300-A.2(1), 5th line	After "Aplicación" add "del Decreto"
3-A-5	Appendix 300-A.2(5)(a)	Replace ";" with ", "
3-A-9	Appendix 300-A.2(19), 3rd line	After "items" add "8407.34.02 (gasoline engines larger than 1000 cm ³ but smaller than or equal to 2000 cm ³ , except for motorcycles),"
3-A-9	Appendix 300-A.2(19), 3rd line	Replace "(gasoline engines of more than 1000cm ³ ," with "(gasoline engines larger than 2000 cm ³ ,"